Dimension Cleaner Model $3279, 53491
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Dimension Cleaner
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Part

Ma,
B1375027
ar214147
37214148
39383065
27343213
31727026
35131052
160508
37221008
av221018
274789307
18872
21447126
314178027
47342008
21447003
36524005
31725018
28318002
46831025
38356006
38222008
34132014
31189006
37526008
17926008
38458012
35131017
34132008
42224005
45383308
34123025
35253004
36235035
36235037
167678
2R382111
43578082
27478307
37196110
21447072
34214002
34172026
34214001
43244021
2811012
JR5Z2050
38522053
21447121
at212138
38784013
43244025

32271003
JB7E4015
21328071
38313017
36152005
arz1e09
37218022

Description
Nameplate

Contred Panel
Control Panel - AG
Lens

Bag Indicator

Went Tube - Indicator
Retainer Clip

Sorew

Rear Deck - MR
Rear Deck - AG - 53401
Wire Tie
Taminal - Insulated
Screw

Seal

Brush Block

Scraw

Brush Block Brackat
YVent Tube

Relay

Cord Resl

Spring

Brake Fad

Foam Pad

Spacar

Plug Housing - MS
Plug Housing - AG - 53491
Braxe Arm

Retainer

Seal

Rear Panel - AG
Cord - AAP - 23

* Seal

Ferrule

Furniture Guard - BH - MS
Furniure Guard - BRH - MY - 33491
Carbon Brush

Thermostat

Mator - (P-1 82}

Wire Tie

Motor Cap

Scraw

Seal- LH

Saal

=aal - RH

Ingide YWheel

Outside Wheel - AG

Tire - M3

Tire - AG - 534581

Sarew

Lower Case - AG

Motor Seal

Caster Whaeal

Taps

Tube Adapter

Seal

Washer

Spring

Slide Lateh

Hose Madule - MP

Hozae Madule - AG - 53491
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Part

Ma.
8421011
4B528008
3171009
21447203
arzi15111
32282008
36434105
21447003
IBTES00S
AATE401T
38425032
3351006
38153026
37044004
4010037
38235025
IB23I502T
47511030
38313021
38426042
38426044
31626003
21447017
21378157
42217103
42217106
36152010
38152013
38313017
184110583
36131048
35433024
BRS13214
58185121
B1BS5132
5451024
ER4B1025
BB218010
58333010
SR3s0022

Model S3279, 53491

Dascription

Slide Button
Recaptache - 3W
Clamp

Screw

Main Frame - &G
Tube Adapter

Back Support
SCrew

Filter

Saal

Bag Collar Support
Spring

Bag Latch

Filter Retalner
FPaper Bag - 3 Pk.
Fumiture Guard - LH - M3
Furniture Guard - LH - MV - 53431
Switch

Spring

Fedal - M3

Pedal - AG - 53401
Seal

Secraw

Spring Clip

Bag Lld - MR

Bag Lid - AG - 53491
Laich - MR

Latch - AG - 53481
Spring

Pop-Up Button
Latch Retainer
Tool Lid - AAL (Clear)
Ownar Manuel
Carton

Carton - 53491
Fear Suppori

Front Support
Bottom Pad

Mid Pad

Bottorn Support

CLEANING TOOLS - (P-150)

JBE1TNT
43414057
43414064
43414073
43433025
43453023
43453052
48438226

48438044

Crevice Toal - AG

Furniture Mozzle - AG

Dusling Brush - AG

Flaar Brush - AG

Hosa - 3W - MV - (P-1 48)

Extension Tube w/Coniral - AX - 20
Extension Tube - 20 - AX

Power Mozzle - AG - T- Piug 53491 -
(P- 148)

Power Mozzle - AG - 5id. Plug 53481
P-145



Power Nozzle 48438112 + (Use 48438044)
48438124 - ABB, 48438126 - ABB
48438226 - AG T - Plug,

48438044 - AG - Standard Plug

Agitator 48416030

1 48495AY Bearing

2 43267002 Bearing

3 21347003 Washear

4 35422001 End

3 48445017 Agitatar Brush
8 41435018 Thread Guard
7 38537008 End Puliey

8 48418001 Brugh Ring

g 31722019 Spacer

10 J2T24005 Shaft

Ref.

No.
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Model 53277, 53277-040, 53278,
S$3491, §3493, 53623, S3625

Part
Mo.

45321088
45321008
36231103

35231056
48416030
163768

21447041
27478307
36131044
A6131067

43461021
4112005
34337003
47171008
18872

45517

42258008
34123017
35276001
32175025
31523005
32761001
31522004
21447007
42246121

34337004
13261AY
36218005
27317307
43177073
51865002
51885018
27TBBET0Z
37258082
2B1770KD
51151053
34361001
42262032
36131017
38353007
31523006

38433067

28328011
42252189
52125082
52125114
52125133
39383060
43457037

Description

Cord - AG - Standard Plug
Cord - 53625

Furnlturs Guard - WS - 53277,
53277040, 53270

Furniture Guard - MY

Agitator - 4B

Strain Relief

Scraw

Wiire Tie

Ratainer Housing - MP
Retainer Housing - AG - 53481,
53483, 53623, 53525

Mozzle Connactor - AG (Incl. [tem 44)
Seal

Seal

Lamp Sccket

Insulated Terminal {3 Wire)
VWiire Holder

Dust Covar

Seal

Detent Spring

Yiheel - AG

Wheal Shaft

VWheel

Whesal Shaft

Scraw

Base Plata Assm.

{incl. tems 17,18,18,20,23,24)
Lower Seal

Rib Shoe

Grommet

Lamp - 15

Motor

Indicator Lens

Indicator Lens

Terminal

Shield

Switch

Indicatar - PH

Switch Actuator

Housing

Ratainer

Torsion Spring

Fivot Pin

Depressor

Switch Pedal - MR

Switch Pedal - MW - 53491, 53453,
53623, 53625

Balt

Nozzla Bady-AG - (Incl. ltems 2.43)
Nameplate - 53277, 53278
Namepiate - S3277-040, 53491, 4383
Nameplate - 53623, 53625

Lens

Swivel Tube - AG
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Dimension Hose
43433087 + Hose -2W - AAP 7-1/2'
43433080 Hose - 2W - AAB &'

Part Y
No.

35153009 Latch Ring

24777007 Suction Regulator- MV

Fart Ref. Part

Na. Description No. No. Description

43433025 Hase - 3W - MV 10 38153029 Latch Ring

43433082 Hose - 3W - MV 11 38646034 Inner Tube

21124102 Drrive Screw 12 48563161 Grip - RH - MV

38634087 Grip - MV 39451007 Grip - RH - MV - (43433025)
38638030 Hose Conneclar 13 21447124 Sere

43431014 Hose - 3W 14 36131087 Retainer Ring

I T12006 Insulating Slesve 15 45521008 Pluig - 3 Pin

27478307 Ve The 16 45325024 Connector Repair Kit - (43433082
12227 Insulated Terminal Dinly)

48663161 Grip - LH - MV 17 27613003 Wire Slice

39461008 Grip = LH - MV - {43433025) 18 28161051 Switch

47551025 Grip Control Panel - AG

(incl. ltems 6, 7.17)



Cleaning Tools - Dimension

ﬁ
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38617017

43414057

43414064

38644020
43414073

48447001

3863801P

43453058
43453052

43453023

Crevice Tool - AG

Furniture Nozzle - AG

Dusting Brush - AG

Swivel Connector

Floor Brush - AG

+ Brush Back

Extension Tube - AG

+ Ext. Tube - BL - 20

Ext. Tube - AX - 20

Ext. Tube - AX - 20 wic
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